
From: Chambers, Micah
To: Bowman, Randal; Magallanes, Downey
Subject: Fwd: New Mexico Comments on National Monuments
Date: Monday, June 19, 2017 5:17:45 PM
Attachments: Letter to Zinke - Monuments.pdf
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---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Locatelli, Emma (Tom Udall) <Emma_Locatelli@tomudall.senate.gov>
Date: Mon, Jun 19, 2017 at 5:12 PM
Subject: RE: New Mexico Comments on National Monuments
To: Micah Chambers <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: "Harding, Stephenne (Tom Udall)" <Stephenne_Harding@tomudall.senate.gov>,
"Jacquez-Ortiz, Michele (Tom Udall)" <Michele_Jacquez-Ortiz@tomudall.senate.gov>

Hi Micah,

 

Please find a corrected version of the letter Stephenne sent last Friday detailing the support,
history and economic and cultural value of the monuments which are located in or near our
home state of New Mexico. The edit was grammatical in nature – an extra ‘to’ was removed
from the paragraph beginning with ‘In addition’ on the third page.

 

Please let us know if you have any questions.

 

Best,

Emma

 

Emma R. Locatelli, Ph.D.

AGI/AAAS Science and Engineering Congressional Policy Fellow

Office of Senator Tom Udall (NM)

202-228-3020
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Connect with Tom at tomudall.senate.gov

                

 

 

From: Harding, Stephenne (Tom Udall) 
Sent: Friday, June 16, 2017 11:02 AM
To: Micah Chambers <micah_chambers@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Hermann, Maya (Heinrich) <Maya_Hermann@heinrich.senate.gov>; MacDougall, Sean
(Tom Udall) <Sean_MacDougall@tomudall.senate.gov>; Mason, Graham
<Graham.Mason@mail.house.gov>; Maestas, Nicholas <Nicholas.Maestas@mail.house.gov>;
Hermann, Maya (Heinrich) <Maya_Hermann@heinrich.senate.gov>; Schelble, Nathan
<Nathan.Schelble@mail.house.gov>; Thal, Carson <Carson.Thal@mail.house.gov>; Parker,
Dara (Heinrich) <Dara_Parker@heinrich.senate.gov>; Jacquez-Ortiz, Michele (Tom Udall)
<Michele_Jacquez-Ortiz@tomudall.senate.gov>; Locatelli, Emma (Tom Udall)
<Emma_Locatelli@tomudall.senate.gov>
Subject: New Mexico Comments on National Monuments

 

Micah—

Please find Senators Udall and Heinrich and Representatives Lujan and Lujan-Grisham’s
comments on the 120-day review of our treasured National Monuments attached, as requested
by Secretary Zinke.  Specifically, we have addressed the support, history and economic and
cultural value of the monuments which are located in or near our home state of New Mexico.

Please let us know if you have any questions.

Cheers,

Stephenne

 

Stephenne Harding

Senior Policy Advisor

(202) 224-7984

Stephenne_Harding@tomudall.senate.gov
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-- 
Micah Chambers
Acting Director 
Office of Congressional & Legislative Affairs
Office of the Secretary of the Interior
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